Living Our Mission Capital Campaign

Our Mission. Our Future. Our Legacy.

Memorial Opportunities

o As our parish continues to move toward its $7,500,000 goal, we bring to your attention these Memorial
Opportunities.

o The Memorial Opportunities were developed to recognize generosity at all levels.

o Itisimportant to note that the gift level associated with the item does not reflect the actual cost of that
item but its prominence as part of the overall project.

o Memorials can be made in your honor, in the name of someone else or anonymously.

o Ifyou have already made a gift to Living Our Mission please contact Development Director, Bea Sanford
757-603-6989 ext. 2315 if you have interest in a specific memorial opportunity.

o If you have not yet made a gift to the campaign and are interested in a Memorial Opportunity please
contact Development Director, Bea Sanford 757-603-6989 ext. 2315.

Campaign Update

« Saint Bede Catholic Church is just $168,305 from reaching our goal. Your gift can make the difference
for our parish in this historic endeavor. Please consider making a gift today!

o We encourage all of our parishioners to be a part of the Living Our Mission Campaign. To date 1,078
households have responded, representing 39% of our faith community. Just a few more gifts will help us
reach our minimum participation goal of 40%.

SAINT BEDE Our Parish Goal: $7,500,000

CATHOLIC CHURCH Raised to Date: $7,331,695

3686 Ironbound Road, Williamsburg VA 23188




Saint Bede Catholic Church
Memorial Gift Opportunities

CHRISTIAN MINISTRY WING

Parish Hall
Lobby
Kitchen

Rest Rooms (2)

ADMINISTRATIVE WING

Pastors Office

Parochial Vicars Offices (2)
Deacons Offices (2)
Ministry Offices (15)
Meeting Rooms (2)
Elevator

Kitchen & Break Room
Work Areas (2)

Rest Rooms (2)

MuLTtIi-UsSeE WING

Youth Ministry Area

Knights of Columbus/BSA Area
Meeting Rooms (22)

Rest Rooms (2)

COURTYARD

General Courtyard Area
Bell Towers

Colonnades (2)

Statue of Jesus

Fire Pit
Benches/Seating

$500,000
$100,000
$50,000
$10,000 each

$100,000
$50,000 each
$25,000 each
$25,000 each
$25,000 each
$25,000
$10,000
$10,000 each
$10,000 each

$50,000
$50,000
$25,000 each
$10,000 each

$250,000

$250,000 each
$100,000 each

$100,000
$50,000
$10,000

(1) Reserved

Reserved

Reserved



